Pall Advanta™ Electrical Trace Heater
For Enhanced Temperature Control
167
The ability to control the temperature of a
filter system is beneficial in many
applications. These include:
• Hot water tank vents-elimination of
condensate to comply with current

Design Standards EN61010-1
(3) Consult filter element specifications for maximum operating temperatures.
Ordering Information
Advanta Trace Heater System for Housings
to hold 10 in. (254 mm) Filter Elements
Part Number Description
ACS0681AM 240 V (50 Hz), UK Plug
ACS0682AM 250 V (50 Hz),
European Plug
ACS0685AM Extension Lead set
(10 m [33 ft])
Advanta Trace Heater System for Housings
to hold 20 in. (508 mm) Filter Elements
Part Number Description
ACS0677AM 240 V (50 Hz), UK Plug
ACS0678AM 250 V (50 Hz),
European Plug
ACS0685AM Extension Lead set
(10m [33 ft])